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Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Indledende   Finale        Overall  

1   Soendergaard Stinne AAVK   Ope F 1,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/14.25   814,81 
2   Soerensen Helene Hogh VVK   Ope F 2,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   740,74 
3   Pedersen Sofie Hoj VVK   Ope F 1,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   740,74 
4   Dietrich Amanda VVK   Ope F 4,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/16.00   770,37 
5   Dietrich Sarah VVK   Ope F 4,00/55/14.25 1,00/55/16.00   770,37 
6   Honore Benedicte SVK   Ope F 4,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   592,59 
7   Bondo Frederikke KVK   Ope F 5,00/55/16.00 0,00/55/18.25   696,30 
8   Andersen Kirstine B. NVK   Ope F 3,25/55/18.25 5,00/49   581,48 
9   Andersen Julie HVK   Ope F 4,00/52   503,70 
9   Larsen Iben VVK   Ope F 4,00/52   503,70 

11   Pedersen Cecilie Hoj VVK   Ope F 1,50/52   466,67 
12   Andersen Rikke HVK   Ope F 3,00/49   44,44 
13   Folkman Trine KVK   Ope F 0,00/49    

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Indledende   Finale        Overall  

1   Arp Hansen Mikkel VVK   Ope M 0,25/58/11.25 2,00/58/12.00   854,84 
2   Pedersen Martin Hess VVK   Ope M 1,25/58/12.00 5,00/58/13.00   790,32 
3   Walker Dean VVK   Ope M 1,00/58/13.00 4,00/58/13.00   748,39 
4   Morup Mads HVWK   Ope M 1,50/58/14.25 0,50/58/13.00   703,23 
5   Willumsen Niels VVK   Ope M 4,00/58/14.25 4,00/58/14.25   670,97 
6   Knudsen Rasmus Lund HVK   Ope M 3,00/58/18.25 1,50/58/16.00   561,29 
7   Hedegaard Lars AAVK   Ope M 3,00/58/14.25 3,00/58/18.25   658,06 
8   Sander Hansen Malthe HVK   Ope M 5,00/58/13.00 4,00/37   761,29 
9   Ingemann T. Jensen Rasmus SKVK   Ope M 1,50/58/14.25 4,00/37   638,71 

10   Skoust Peter AAVK   Ope M 1,25/58/14.25 2,50/37   635,48 
11   Norkjaer Lars AAVK   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00 2,00/37   793,55 
12   Morup Soren HVWK   Ope M 1,50/58/13.00 2,00/37   716,13 
13   Andersen Robert Philip S HVK   Ope M 1,50/58/18.25   483,87 
14   Lygum Christian VVK   Ope M 0,50/58/18.25   470,97 
15   Nilsson Noah SVK   Ope M 5,00/55/18.25   451,61 
16   Lunoe Christian TVK   Ope M 2,00/55/18.25   412,90 
17   Joergensen Andreas Damm VVK   Ope M 4,25/52   54,84 
18   Soendergård Soeren AAVK   Ope M 4,00/52   51,61 
19   Schmidt Jesper SKVK   Ope M 3,00/52   38,71 
20   Hansen Aage RKVK   Ope M 2,50/52   32,26 

Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club     Categ.   Indledende   Finale        Overall  

1   Soendergaard Stinne AAVK   Ope F 1180 2610   662,44 
2   Pedersen Sofie Hoj VVK   Ope F 2320 1950   588,83 
3   Pedersen Cecilie Hoj VVK   Ope F 1400 1070   355,33 
4   Soerensen Helene Hogh VVK   Ope F 860 660   218,27 
5   Andersen Kirstine B. NVK   Ope F 600 600   152,28 
6   Folkman Trine KVK   Ope F 480   121,83 
7   Dietrich Sarah VVK   Ope F 400   101,52 
8   Dietrich Amanda VVK   Ope F 380   96,45 
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Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club     Categ.   Indledende   Finale        Overall  

1   Arp Hansen Lars VVK   Ope M 2100 3500   578,51 
2   Norkjaer Lars AAVK   Ope M 2680 3130   517,36 
3   Nielsen Claus Ernst KVK   Ope M 2320 2850   471,07 
4   Pedersen John Hoj VVK   Ope M 1980 2160   357,02 
5   Arp Hansen Mikkel VVK   Ope M 2280 2150   376,86 
6   Nielsen Tue Ernst KVK   Ope M 1510 670   249,59 
7   Schmidt Jesper SKVK   Ope M 1430   236,36 
8   Pedersen Ib Trier KVK   Ope M 1370   226,45 
9   Soendergård Soeren AAVK   Ope M 630   104,13 

10   Knudsen Rasmus Lund HVK   Ope M 410   67,77 
11   Sander Hansen Malthe HVK   Ope M 360   59,50 
12   Andersen Robert Philip S HVK   Ope M 250   41,32 

Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Indledende   Finale        Overall  

1   Soendergaard Stinne AAVK   Ope F 36,5m 40,9m   743,42 
2   Andersen Kirstine B. NVK   Ope F 15,7m 18,3m   247,81 
3   Dietrich Sarah VVK   Ope F 17,3m 17,2m   225,88 
4   Pedersen Cecilie Hoj VVK   Ope F 12,7m 13,1m   133,77 
5   Pedersen Sofie Hoj VVK   Ope F 13,0m 12,8m   131,58 
6   Dietrich Amanda VVK   Ope F 12,0m   109,65 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Indledende   Finale        Overall  

1   Norkjaer Lars AAVK   Ope M 30,6m 34,4m   401,98 
2   Soendergård Soeren AAVK   Ope M 28,5m 34,2m   398,68 
3   Arp Hansen Mikkel VVK   Ope M 25,8m 28,8m   309,72 
4   Schmidt Jesper SKVK   Ope M 20,0m 19,3m   164,74 
5   Zernickov Robin VVK   Ope M 17,1m 16,8m   116,97 
6   Schou Niclas Lillelund VVK   Ope M 16,7m   110,38 
7   Sander Hansen Malthe HVK   Ope M 14,4m   72,49 

Open Ladies Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Soendergaard Stinne AAVK   Ope F 814,81  662,44  743,42  2220,67 
2   Pedersen Sofie Hoj VVK   Ope F 740,74  588,83  131,58  1461,15 
3   Dietrich Sarah VVK   Ope F 770,37  101,52  225,88  1097,77 
4   Andersen Kirstine B. NVK   Ope F 581,48  152,28  247,81  981,57 
5   Dietrich Amanda VVK   Ope F 770,37  96,45  109,65  976,47 
6   Pedersen Cecilie Hoj VVK   Ope F 466,67  355,33  133,77  955,77 

Open Men Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Norkjaer Lars AAVK   Ope M 793,55  517,36  401,98  1712,89 
2   Arp Hansen Mikkel VVK   Ope M 854,84  376,86  309,72  1541,42 
3   Sander Hansen Malthe HVK   Ope M 761,29  59,50  72,49  893,28 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

4   Soendergård Soeren AAVK   Ope M 51,61  104,13  398,68  554,42 
5   Schmidt Jesper SKVK   Ope M 38,71  236,36  164,74  439,81 

Chief Judge
Morten Froulund

Homologator
Kenny Frederiksen

Scorer
Christian Lygum


